
Route: GR01  to The Gryphon School School  School Contact  01935 811081

07:35 Duntish Lodge DT2 7DE
07:39 Beaulieu Wood Farm  DT2 7DG
07:41 Brockhampton Green  
07:47 Majors Common DT2 7DA
07:49 Henley, Old Henley Farmhouse, Bottom of Hill
07:50 Henley  DT2 7BW
07:52 Gaggle of Geese DT2 7BS
07:56 Duntish Old Farm Houe DT2 7DR
07:57 Duntish Cross 
07:58 New Hayes Farm DT2 7DU
08:00 Pulham Halsey Arms  DT2 7DZ
08:03 Green Man Kings Stag 
08:10 Bishops Caundle Bus Stop 
08:14 Alweston Cross Roads
08:35 The Gryphon School

  



Route: GR01  to The Gryphon School School  School Contact  01935 811081
15:10 The Gryphon School
15:31 Alweston Cross Roads
15:35 Bishops Caundle Bus Stop 
15:42 Green Man Kings Stag 
15:45 Pulham Halsey Arms  DT2 7DZ
15:47 New Hayes Farm DT2 7DU
15:49 Duntish Cross 
15:50 Duntish Old Farm Houe DT2 7DR
15:54 Gaggle of Geese DT2 7BS
15:56 Henley, Old Henley Farmhouse, Bottom of Hill
15:57 Henley  DT2 7BW
15:58 Majors Common DT2 7DA
16:04 Brockhampton Green  
16:06 Beaulieu Wood Farm  DT2 7DG
16:10 Duntish Lodge DT2 7DE


